AIC1521
Single High-Side Power Switch With Control
Function
Analog Integrations Corporation 4F, 9, Industry E. 9th Rd, Science Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu Taiwan, ROC
DS-1520-00    Aug 18, 00 TEL: 886-3-5772500 FAX: 886-3-5772510 1
n FEATURES
• 120mΩ (5V Input) High-Side MOSFET Switch.

AIC1521
2
n ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER PIN CONFIGURATIONAIC1521-XCX
PACKAGING TYPE
O: MSOP
S: SO8
W: SOT-89-5
CONTROL POLARITY
0: Active Low
1: Active High
AIC1521-0CW
AIC1521-1CW
(SOT-89-5)
FRONT VIEW
1: IN
2: GND
3: OUT
4: NC
5: CTL
1 2 3
5 4
AIC1521-0CO
AIC1521-1CO
(MSOP8)
NC
NC
OUT
GND
IN
CTL
NC
NC 1
3
4
2
8
6
5
7
FRONT VIEW
AIC1521-0CS
AIC1521-1CS
(SO8)
NC
NC
OUT
GND
IN
CTL
NC
NC 1
3
4
2
8
6
5
7
FRONT VIEW
n ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
 Supply Voltage (V IN) .......................................................… … … … .......… … ........... 7.0V